Application
           Embedded Networking, VPN, firewall application
Features
Embedded Solution
3V700D Series
Networking application
Dimension
Back Panel

. Operation Temp. 0 ~ 60 °C
. Operation Humidity 5 ~ 95% @ 60 °C, non-condensing
Ordering Information
. 3V700D-CR50E 3 Realtek LAN, VIA V4 Eden 500 MHz CPU, 1 x RS232
. 3V700D-CR10U 3 Realtek LAN, VIA V4 Eden ULV 1 GHz CPU, 1 x RS232
. 3V700D-VR50E 3 Realtek LAN, VIA V4 Eden 500 MHz CPU, VGA
. 3V700D-VR10U 3 Realtek LAN, VIA V4 Eden ULV 1 GHz CPU, VGA
. 3V700D-CR15C 3 Realtek LAN, VIA V4 C7 1.5 GHZ CPU, 1 x RS232
. 3V700D-VR15C 3 Realtek LAN, VIA V4 C7 1.5 GHZ CPU, VGA
(option)
(option)